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PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

NFHS: 1:28.02 2012N JACKSONVILLE BOLLES - FL

PIAA: 1:30.27 2010S HERSHEY

D Nolan, K Ruddle, S Grier, J Young

NF Hon. Roll: 1:35.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

TRNTY-031 1:36.99

DICARLO, IAN 12 TANGUAY, HENRY 12

CAPPER, ANTHONY 12 HAYWOOD, LUCAS 10

24.72 26.20 21.5324.54

MERCY-102 1:37.08

SCHAETZLE, GRIFFIN 11 MACKOWSKI, JOHN 12

SWANSON, JOSEPH 12 CAMPBELL, RYAN 11

23.28 26.95 22.3424.51

BLOOM-043 1:37.85

RYAN, JACOB 11 CRAWFORD, NOAH 11

HINTZ, LYELL 12 ORZOLEK, JAMES 11

26.27 25.94 21.4724.17

MARS-074 1:38.14

MCDONOUGH, REED 11 PIERRE, THOMAS 12

GEORGIADIS, CHRISTOPHER 12FOLZ, FRANCIS 11

25.83 27.86 21.1123.34

YKSUB-035 1:39.78

MASSEY, WILL 12 SPINELLO, JOHN 12

SPINELLO, MATT 10 FRIDMAN, ALEX 12

25.72 28.96 21.8423.26

GROVE-106 1:39.89

WILSON, AUSTIN 10 SOMORA, THOMAS 10

POKRANT, ROCKWELL 9 REYNOLDS, DEVIN 9

25.05 27.11 22.0325.70

TUNKH-027 1:40.93

LINDEN, JASON 12 MOFFITT, JOE 12

MILLER, MATT 12 SEHNE, STEFEN 11

26.41 28.09 22.5423.89

FAIRV-108 1:41.35

SHUTTLEWORTH, JAMES 11MURPHEY, CORBAN 12

MILLER, IAN 11 BOROWSKI, MIKE 12

27.24 27.32 22.5524.24

B - Final

CLRFD-099 1:40.44

VEIHDEFFER, NICK 10 THOMPSON, KYLE 12

SPENCER, MICHAEL 11 FLANAGAN, WYATT 12

26.24 28.02 22.6823.50

ATHEN-0410 1:41.98

CHEN, FRANK 12 SOLOMON, TYLER 11

SOLOMON, BRYAN 10 WALCK, KURT 12

25.14 28.92 22.5425.38

HOPEW-0711 1:42.19

PALOCHAK, LOGAN 10 SMALLWOOD, JAKE 12

KENNEDY, JAKE 12 REPMAN, NOAH 12

25.38 28.75 22.7025.36

SCRPR-0212 1:42.62

ROBINSON, MICHAEL 11 EVANS, BEN 11

SEBASTIANELLI, RYAN 11LASTAUSKAS, NICO 10

26.67 28.78 23.3023.87

SVALL-0313 1:42.73

PLETZ, CHARLIE 12 RAUDENBUSH, LUKE 12

LEIDY, NICK 12 MOODY, BEN 10

26.75 27.10 23.9224.96

BMCDV-0314 1:43.10

MATA, JONATHAN 9 POMPEI, ALEX 10

POMPEI, ANTHONY 12 BANKS, WENDELL 11

25.50 30.59 22.9024.11

BIGSP-0315 1:43.15

CHOATE, HANK 11 PASTOR, THOMAS 12

ANDERSON, JAROD 9 BOYD, NICHOLAS 10

28.17 27.80 22.2024.98

SPNGT-0116 1:46.01

CORCORAN, JAKE 10 GARBER, BRENNAN 12

WILEY, BEN 11 RESCH, TIM 12

27.73 30.79 22.5324.96

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

NFHS: 1:28.02 2012N JACKSONVILLE BOLLES - FL

PIAA: 1:30.27 2010S HERSHEY

D Nolan, K Ruddle, S Grier, J Young

NF Hon. Roll: 1:35.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MERCY-101 1:38.09

SCHAETZLE, GRIFFIN 11 MACKOWSKI, JOHN 12

SWANSON, JOSEPH 12 CAMPBELL, RYAN 11

23.43 27.08 22.8224.76

BLOOM-042 1:38.28

RYAN, JACOB 11 CRAWFORD, NOAH 11

HINTZ, LYELL 12 ORZOLEK, JAMES 11

25.70 26.45 21.6424.49

TRNTY-033 1:38.50

DICARLO, IAN 12 TANGUAY, HENRY 12

DUBBS, NATE 11 HAYWOOD, LUCAS 10

24.83 26.26 21.8225.59

MARS-074 1:38.70

MCDONOUGH, REED 11 PIERRE, THOMAS 12

GEORGIADIS, CHRISTOPHER 12FOLZ, FRANCIS 11

25.89 28.20 21.2023.41

GROVE-105 1:39.53

WILSON, AUSTIN 10 SOMORA, THOMAS 10

POKRANT, ROCKWELL 9 REYNOLDS, DEVIN 9

25.19 26.82 22.1425.38

YKSUB-036 1:39.97

MASSEY, WILL 12 SPINELLO, JOHN 12

SPINELLO, MATT 10 FRIDMAN, ALEX 12

25.44 29.54 21.7223.27

FAIRV-107 1:40.84

SHUTTLEWORTH, JAMES 11MURPHEY, CORBAN 12

MILLER, IAN 11 BOROWSKI, MIKE 12

26.70 27.68 22.5123.95

TUNKH-028 1:41.37

LINDEN, JASON 12 MOFFITT, JOE 12

MILLER, MATT 12 SEHNE, STEFEN 11

26.46 27.83 22.8924.19

CLRFD-099 1:41.43

VEIHDEFFER, NICK 10 SPENCER, MICHAEL 11

THOMPSON, KYLE 12 FLANAGAN, WYATT 12

26.50 28.14 22.9623.83

ATHEN-0410 1:41.52

CHEN, FRANK 12 SOLOMON, TYLER 11

SOLOMON, BRYAN 10 WALCK, KURT 12

24.89 28.54 22.8225.27

HOPEW-0711 1:42.26

PALOCHAK, LOGAN 10 SMALLWOOD, JAKE 12

KENNEDY, JAKE 12 REPMAN, NOAH 12

25.68 28.54 22.6925.35

SPNGT-0112 1:42.65

CORCORAN, JAKE 10 CHAMBERLIN, TYLER 11

WILEY, BEN 11 RESCH, TIM 12

27.69 27.09 22.7425.13

SCRPR-0213 1:42.69

ROBINSON, MICHAEL 11 EVANS, BEN 11

SEBASTIANELLI, RYAN 11LASTAUSKAS, NICO 10

26.50 29.13 23.2223.84

BMCDV-0314 1:42.73

MATA, JONATHAN 9 POMPEI, ALEX 10

POMPEI, ANTHONY 12 BANKS, WENDELL 11

25.64 30.34 22.6724.08

SVALL-0315 1:43.03

PLETZ, CHARLIE 12 RAUDENBUSH, LUKE 12

LEIDY, NICK 12 MOODY, BEN 10

26.55 27.29 24.0825.11

BIGSP-0316 1:43.05

CHOATE, HANK 11 PASTOR, THOMAS 12

ANDERSON, JAROD 9 BOYD, NICHOLAS 10

28.21 27.68 22.4324.73

BLUMT-1117 1:43.74

BORAN, MARK 9 MARINO, NATHANAEL 11

JOHNSON, STEPHEN 9 MCLAUGHLIN, JOEY 11

25.98 27.54 23.5626.66

INDNA-0718 1:44.15

HESS, GRANT 10 WU, WEI WEI 12

HESS, LOGAN 12 ZARPENTINE, JOHNATHAN 12

26.50 29.22 23.4424.99

SALIS-1119 1:44.18

ANDREWS, RYAN 12 CAREY, IAN 12

LESKO, TYLER 12 COSTANTINI, TIM 12

27.65 28.83 22.5125.19

WYMSG-0320 1:44.63

ELZER, NATHAN 9 TONNESLAN, CHARLIE 10

SCHRODER, CHIP 9 PENDERGAST, PATRICK 11

25.63 29.64 22.9426.42

BURRL-0721 1:44.81

WERTKIN, JOSHUA 11 JOHNSON, BENJAMIN 12

SWIGART, THOMAS 12 MRVAN, DEREK 12

28.27 28.27 23.2625.01

CORNE-0722 1:44.98

DONAHUE, LOGAN 11 JOYCE, DAN 9

TIPPER, COLE 11 CLAYTOR, COLTON 12

28.10 29.54 23.2324.11
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PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

RICHL-0623 1:45.01

MIHALKO, NATHAN 11 NIDER, JOSHUA 12

COOPER, AARON 12 FORDHAM, FORREST 10

24.42 30.54 24.9025.15

AWOOD-1224 1:48.67

WALTRICH, JOHN 11 QUIGLEY, TIMOTHY 10

HARTE, KEVIN 09 LAWN, GUS 12

29.45 28.76 22.8127.65

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

NFHS: 1:33.83 2009N TOM SHIELDS - CA

PIAA: 1:38.35 2008S TREVOR SCHEID

NF Hon. Roll: 1:40.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALLE-07 11KEHL, JAROD1 1:40.00

23.15 25.14 25.9025.81

CHARV-07 11DAMICH, DREW2 1:40.05

23.15 25.29 25.8025.81

FLTWD-03 12LEENHOUTS, MATTHEW3 1:41.34

23.12 25.48 26.4626.28

MERCY-10 11SCHAETZLE, GRIFFIN4 1:41.45

23.62 25.67 25.9526.21

SLEHI-11 12KREIDER, JOSH5 1:42.40

23.47 25.58 26.4526.90

NWLEH-11 11SHACKLETON, TREY6 1:42.68

23.69 25.40 27.3626.23

TRNTY-03 12DICARLO, IAN7 1:42.92

23.81 26.15 26.1926.77

MARS-07 11FOLZ, FRANCIS8 1:44.67

23.40 25.67 28.3027.30

B - Final

SSACD-07 11LEECH, BRENDAN9 1:44.52

24.45 26.92 25.8727.28

SALIS-11  9REIHMAN, MAHLON10 1:45.27

25.04 26.88 26.3527.00

SPNGT-01 11GIAMPIETRO, DANNY11 1:45.36

24.58 26.62 26.8927.27

LWSBG-04 11SHAPIRO, ADON12 1:45.58

24.22 26.76 27.1727.43

LANCC-03 12MIKLOS, ZACK13 1:46.24

23.84 26.36 28.3627.68

ACC-11 12STINNER, ETHAN14 1:47.51

24.20 27.08 27.9728.26

BLACK-07 12VOGLER, CHRIS15 1:47.69

24.09 26.75 28.7128.14

SVALL-03 12PLETZ, CHARLIE16 1:48.80

24.77 27.39 28.0528.59

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

NFHS: 1:33.83 2009N TOM SHIELDS - CA

PIAA: 1:38.35 2008S TREVOR SCHEID

NF Hon. Roll: 1:40.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALLE-07 11KEHL, JAROD1 1:42.19

23.91 25.69 26.0226.57

FLTWD-03 12LEENHOUTS, MATTHEW2 1:42.60

23.47 25.65 27.1826.30

MERCY-10 11SCHAETZLE, GRIFFIN3 1:42.63

23.31 25.40 27.0926.83

CHARV-07 11DAMICH, DREW4 1:42.67

23.26 25.45 27.0026.96

SLEHI-11 12KREIDER, JOSH5 1:42.81

23.26 25.92 26.7326.90

NWLEH-11 11SHACKLETON, TREY6 1:43.73

24.37 26.21 26.4126.74

MARS-07 11FOLZ, FRANCIS7 1:43.93

23.77 26.33 27.2026.63

TRNTY-03 12DICARLO, IAN8 1:44.27

24.34 26.61 26.1027.22

LANCC-03 12MIKLOS, ZACK*9 1:45.75

24.37 26.90 27.4627.02

SPNGT-01 11GIAMPIETRO, DANNY*9 1:45.75

24.04 25.90 28.6127.20

SALIS-11  9REIHMAN, MAHLON11 1:45.87

25.16 26.64 26.9227.15

LWSBG-04 11SHAPIRO, ADON12 1:46.31

24.46 26.64 27.5427.67

SSACD-07 11LEECH, BRENDAN13 1:46.42

24.39 27.12 27.1327.78

ACC-11 12STINNER, ETHAN14 1:47.30

24.64 27.08 27.8327.75

BLACK-07 12VOGLER, CHRIS15 1:47.64

23.85 26.62 29.0128.16

SVALL-03 12PLETZ, CHARLIE16 1:47.94

24.67 27.19 27.7928.29

CHARV-07 11SCHMIDT, BRODY17 1:48.19

25.03 27.23 27.6928.24

CREST-02 12GRZECH, JOSEPH18 1:48.44

23.92 26.98 29.4228.12

IROQU-10 11KALISZEWSKI, SHANE19 1:49.56

24.71 27.39 28.4728.99

WELLS-04  9COTNER, NATHAN20 1:49.86

24.38 27.67 28.4529.36

WYORK-03 12FOERY, DAVID21 1:50.01

24.74 27.46 28.6229.19

FRANK-10 11VIRGILE, CONNOR22 1:50.16

24.20 27.38 30.0028.58

UMORE-01 12NELSON, KANE23 1:50.44

25.56 28.23 28.2628.39

SLEHI-11 12GUNKLE, GAVIN24 1:50.49

24.76 27.16 29.5928.98

LRLHL-07 12THOMAS, LUCAS25 1:50.62

24.75 28.20 28.3329.34

PALMY-03 10CULVER, TEAG26 1:50.67

25.04 28.31 28.2529.07

CORNE-07 12CLAYTOR, COLTON27 1:51.09

25.08 27.63 29.4628.92

SMARY-09 12KOSS, COREY28 1:51.30

24.29 28.02 29.4729.52

RIVER-07 11PEFFER, DAVID29 1:51.70

25.91 28.16 28.7828.85

SCRPR-02 11EVANS, BEN30 1:52.98

25.69 28.30 29.6329.36

AWOOD-12 12LAWN, GUS31 1:54.92

25.83 28.98 29.7630.35

LIGVA-06 11MAUST, SAM32 2:00.73

25.93 29.45 33.2732.08

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

NFHS: 1:41.39 2011N DAVID NOLAN - PA

PIAA: 1:43.43 2010S DAVID NOLAN

NF Hon. Roll: 1:52.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MARS-07 12GEORGIADIS, CHRISTOPHER1 1:54.22

24.48 29.55 27.7032.49

BLOOM-04 11CRAWFORD, NOAH2 1:57.10

25.41 31.83 27.0032.86

MLBRG-03 12DAVIS, COLE3 1:57.21

25.25 30.05 27.4234.49

LAURL-07 12DONOVAN, NOAH4 1:57.25

25.02 29.74 26.9535.54

DANVL-04 10MALAFRONTE, JOE5 1:57.65

24.90 30.48 27.1335.14

MCTRL-03 10DANIEL, MATTHEW6 1:57.67

25.27 30.06 27.1835.16

MARS-07 12PIERRE, THOMAS7 1:57.84

25.82 29.34 28.0234.66

CCLMB-04 11KRUM, HUNTER8 1:59.05

26.04 29.40 27.7935.82

B - Final

NLEBN-03 12GEHENIO, ETHAN9 1:59.16

25.52 29.46 27.3936.79

UPERK-01 11UMSTEAD, BRANDON10 1:59.57

26.13 28.88 28.1136.45

YKSUB-03 12MASSEY, WILL11 1:59.83

25.37 30.17 28.2736.02

BIGSP-03  9ANDERSON, JAROD12 2:00.54

26.06 31.45 27.5935.44

MERCY-10 12MACKOWSKI, JOHN13 2:00.66

26.85 31.20 27.9434.67

NHSOL-01 12MAXIAN, ONDREJ14 2:00.84

28.16 29.33 28.1035.25

BLFNT-06 11SCHNARS, COLTON15 2:02.34

26.23 30.79 28.9836.34

BLOOM-04 12HINTZ, LYELL16 2:03.07

26.21 31.82 28.3036.74
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PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

NFHS: 1:41.39 2011N DAVID NOLAN - PA

PIAA: 1:43.43 2010S DAVID NOLAN

NF Hon. Roll: 1:52.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MARS-07 12GEORGIADIS, CHRISTOPHER1 1:54.09

24.34 29.54 27.5232.69

BLOOM-04 11CRAWFORD, NOAH2 1:57.46

25.05 31.40 27.9833.03

MLBRG-03 12DAVIS, COLE3 1:57.74

25.11 30.30 28.1134.22

MCTRL-03 10DANIEL, MATTHEW4 1:57.90

25.25 29.36 27.5735.72

MARS-07 12PIERRE, THOMAS5 1:58.23

25.57 29.74 28.0034.92

LAURL-07 12DONOVAN, NOAH6 1:58.40

25.40 30.43 26.9035.67

CCLMB-04 11KRUM, HUNTER7 1:58.67

25.86 29.25 27.8335.73

DANVL-04 10MALAFRONTE, JOE8 1:58.80

25.27 30.44 27.5435.55

UPERK-01 11UMSTEAD, BRANDON9 2:00.05

25.56 29.84 28.9035.75

YKSUB-03 12MASSEY, WILL10 2:00.34

25.64 30.15 28.6335.92

MERCY-10 12MACKOWSKI, JOHN11 2:00.67

26.88 30.52 29.0834.19

NHSOL-01 12MAXIAN, ONDREJ12 2:00.90

28.11 29.06 28.4835.25

BIGSP-03  9ANDERSON, JAROD13 2:00.93

26.18 30.87 27.9735.91

BLFNT-06 11SCHNARS, COLTON14 2:01.85

26.05 30.12 28.6137.07

NLEBN-03 12GEHENIO, ETHAN15 2:01.87

25.51 30.38 28.5237.46

BLOOM-04 12HINTZ, LYELL16 2:01.99

25.96 32.12 27.9935.92

AMBRG-07 11KANAI, ALEC17 2:02.22

25.61 31.09 28.9936.53

SCRPR-02 11ROBINSON, MICHAEL18 2:02.95

27.19 30.87 29.3035.59

INDNA-07 10HESS, GRANT19 2:03.37

26.40 31.35 30.2235.40

FAIRV-10 12MURPHEY, CORBAN20 2:03.38

26.13 31.09 30.2535.91

KNOCH-07  9WILSON, JOHN21 2:04.23

27.58 32.68 29.5534.42

MANSF-04  9BUTTERS, JEREMY22 2:04.26

26.46 30.44 29.3638.00

SAYRE-04FRANTZ, ALTAN23 2:04.31

26.36 32.01 28.7537.19

PTTSG-01 12SCHREIBER, MORGAN24 2:04.37

25.86 29.65 29.6339.23

SPRDL-07  9HURLEY, COLLIN25 2:04.44

27.00 33.09 29.2535.10

SCRPR-02 10LASTAUSKAS, NICO26 2:04.50

26.97 32.19 29.7535.59

HICKO-10 12ELSEY, RYAN27 2:04.79

25.84 33.34 30.1135.50

SALIS-11 12COSTANTINI, TIM28 2:05.65

26.77 31.51 29.2038.17

SPNGT-01 11CHAMBERLIN, TYLER29 2:06.00

26.54 34.84 29.9034.72

QUAKV-07 11NINCKE, GRIFFIN30 2:06.98

26.85 33.39 29.5337.21

AWOOD-12 10QUIGLEY, TIMOTHY31 2:09.40

27.19 34.92 30.8636.43

BROOK-09 10WILSON, ISAAC32 2:12.88

27.59 31.79 33.1540.35

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

NFHS: 19.43 2010N VLADIMIR MOROZOV - CA

PIAA: 20.57 2011S DANIEL GOSEK

NF Hon. Roll: 21.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FRANK-10 12EMERSON, PHIL1 20.61

SALIS-11 12ANDERSON, JON2 21.05

GEIBL-07 12ZIMCOSKY, JOHN PAUL3 21.44

MORVN-11 12WEEKES, DANIEL4 21.46

TTSVL-10 10BLEDAY, JAY5 21.51

GWCAR-12 12LUCKEY, ELIJAH6 21.52

GROVE-10 10WILSON, AUSTIN7 21.66

BOSPG-03 10KNAUB, DYLAN8 22.20

B - Final

CCLMB-04 12FARRELL, RYAN9 21.95

BLOOM-04 11ORZOLEK, JAMES10 22.00

MARS-07 11MCDONOUGH, REED11 22.02

QUAKV-07 12NOEL, MATT12 22.18

TOWND-04BURLINGAME, BLAKE13 22.24

CREST-02 12LUKASEWSKI, CHRIS14 22.27

CLRFD-09 11SPENCER, MICHAEL15 22.38

TRNTY-03 12TANGUAY, HENRY16 22.40

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

NFHS: 19.43 2010N VLADIMIR MOROZOV - CA

PIAA: 20.57 2011S DANIEL GOSEK

NF Hon. Roll: 21.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRANK-10 12EMERSON, PHIL1 20.96

SALIS-11 12ANDERSON, JON2 20.97

GEIBL-07 12ZIMCOSKY, JOHN PAUL3 21.48

GWCAR-12 12LUCKEY, ELIJAH*4 21.55

TTSVL-10 10BLEDAY, JAY*4 21.55

MORVN-11 12WEEKES, DANIEL6 21.73

GROVE-10 10WILSON, AUSTIN7 21.83

BOSPG-03 10KNAUB, DYLAN8 22.14

MARS-07 11MCDONOUGH, REED9 22.15

CLRFD-09 11SPENCER, MICHAEL*10 22.21

CREST-02 12LUKASEWSKI, CHRIS*10 22.21

CCLMB-04 12FARRELL, RYAN*12 22.24

TRNTY-03 12TANGUAY, HENRY*12 22.24

BLOOM-04 11ORZOLEK, JAMES*14 22.26

TOWND-04BURLINGAME, BLAKE*14 22.26

QUAKV-07 12NOEL, MATT16 22.34

HANVR-03 11LYTLE, JORDAN17 22.38

LRLHL-07 10KNOYER, LOGAN18 22.44

BIGSP-03 10BOYD, NICHOLAS19 22.48

VALLE-07 12SCHRECONGOST, CODY20 22.50

QUAKV-07 11CHAMBERLAIN, JOSH21 22.56

BLUMT-11 11MARINO, NATHANAEL22 22.61

SSACD-07 11LEHMAN, ANDREW23 22.62

HOPEW-07 12SMALLWOOD, JAKE*24 22.64

DERRY-07 12MCCALLEN, DUSTIN*24 22.64

BURRL-07 12JOHNSON, BENJAMIN26 22.67

OLEYV-03 10LACKEY, JONAS27 22.72

BLFNT-06 12HORNER, MATTHEW*28 22.73

UMORE-01 11SMITH, IAIN*28 22.73

SLEHI-11 11DECASTRO, TREVOR*28 22.73

SPARK-07 12MOROSETTI, SCOTT31 22.82

OBAMA-08 12NARANJO-ROONEY, YOKA32 22.86

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

PIAA: 533.05 2013S BRADLEY BUCHTER

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

TRNTY-03 10BUCHTER, BRADLEY1 557.30S

SUNVL-01 12PROIETTO, MIKE2 478.95

PALMY-03 11RICCI, JONAS3 469.95

LNSDC-12 12YURASITS, DYLAN4 454.90

ACC-11 12CROUSE, NICK5 416.95

MLTNH-03 11BLOM, RYAN6 416.65

SALIS-11 11BONNER, DENNY7 415.90

LKLEH-02 11EDKINS, MATTHEW8 413.20

HARBO-10 11SCOTT, HUNTER9 394.25

SUNVL-01 12DARDEEN, JOSH10 374.95

SFAYE-07 12ZOMBEK, STEPHEN11 370.50

DALLS-02 12MADAYA, PATRICK12 368.25

GENER-10 12TRUITT, HUNTER13 359.30

GENER-10 11ALLISON, MIKE14 341.95

UMORE-01 11WILCOX, DAN15 340.75

BEAVR-07 12RINGER, MICAH16 331.55

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

PIAA: 533.05 2013S BRADLEY BUCHTER

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

TRNTY-03 10BUCHTER, BRADLEY1 384.65

SUNVL-01 12PROIETTO, MIKE2 350.40

LNSDC-12 12YURASITS, DYLAN3 348.55

PALMY-03 11RICCI, JONAS4 319.50

SALIS-11 11BONNER, DENNY5 306.70

MLTNH-03 11BLOM, RYAN6 303.15

ACC-11 12CROUSE, NICK7 301.75
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Results
Semi-Finals ...   (#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

LKLEH-02 11EDKINS, MATTHEW8 298.00

SUNVL-01 12DARDEEN, JOSH9 284.70

HARBO-10 11SCOTT, HUNTER10 284.55

DALLS-02 12MADAYA, PATRICK11 281.90

UMORE-01 11WILCOX, DAN12 275.65

GENER-10 12TRUITT, HUNTER13 270.35

GENER-10 11ALLISON, MIKE14 268.95

SFAYE-07 12ZOMBEK, STEPHEN15 268.10

BEAVR-07 12RINGER, MICAH16 255.45

SALIS-11 10BUJCS, DANNY17 253.55

SMARY-09 11PISTNER, KYLE18 249.05

MLTNH-03 11BAEZ, OSCAR19 226.05

UNTWN-07 11CAREI, BRADEN20 223.50

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

PIAA: 533.05 2013S BRADLEY BUCHTER

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

TRNTY-03 10BUCHTER, BRADLEY1 247.35

SUNVL-01 12PROIETTO, MIKE2 228.50

LNSDC-12 12YURASITS, DYLAN3 221.00

ACC-11 12CROUSE, NICK4 196.90

PALMY-03 11RICCI, JONAS5 196.80

SALIS-11 11BONNER, DENNY6 194.30

DALLS-02 12MADAYA, PATRICK7 193.95

MLTNH-03 11BLOM, RYAN8 181.60

GENER-10 12TRUITT, HUNTER9 179.15

SUNVL-01 12DARDEEN, JOSH10 174.70

SFAYE-07 12ZOMBEK, STEPHEN11 172.75

SALIS-11 10BUJCS, DANNY12 172.55

LKLEH-02 11EDKINS, MATTHEW13 171.20

UMORE-01 11WILCOX, DAN14 170.80

GENER-10 11ALLISON, MIKE15 166.95

HARBO-10 11SCOTT, HUNTER16 166.90

BEAVR-07 12RINGER, MICAH17 163.35

UNTWN-07 11CAREI, BRADEN18 157.80

SMARY-09 11PISTNER, KYLE19 155.80

MLTNH-03 11BAEZ, OSCAR20 153.50

DANVL-04 11GENTILUCCI, JOE21 152.25

DANVL-04 11KAPP, NICK22 149.40

HARBO-10 10KALISZUK, STEFAN23 148.80

BRENT-07 11JORGENSON, TYLER24 147.10

WYOSM-02 11MOLCHANOV, ANDRIY25 144.40

MLTNH-03 10LAQUINTANO, DANIEL26 141.70

KNOCH-07 10LOWERY, BENJAMIN27 141.50

LRLHL-07 11SKORIC, THEO28 136.45

SFAYE-07 12ZOMBEK, EVAN29 133.00

SFAYE-07  9MAHONEY, TREVOR30 130.45

SAYRE-04VELAZQUEZ, JUAN31 112.40

INDNA-07 11MADILL, MORGAN32 107.50

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

NFHS: 45.52 2012N JOSEPH SCHOOLING - TN

PIAA: 48.56 2009S KEVIN MARSTELLER

NF Hon. Roll: 50.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CORRY-10 11BENEDICT, BRENT1 48.57

22.61 25.96

WMIFF-07 12KOLESAR, BRAD2 50.66

23.54 27.12

NESHA-07 12BUCKNER, IAN3 50.72

23.31 27.41

BRAND-03 12LANCENESE, DILLON4 51.01

23.69 27.32

GRNCC-07 11UHRIN, BRIAN5 52.10

24.39 27.71

CREST-02 12GRZECH, JOSH6 52.41

24.18 28.23

MLBRG-03 12LLOYD, IAN7 52.94

24.69 28.25

ATHEN-04 12CHEN, FRANK8 53.37

24.54 28.83

B - Final

DOVER-03 10MARSHALL, CASEY9 52.79

24.54 28.25

YKSUB-03 10SPINELLO, MATT10 53.14

24.72 28.42

RICHL-06 11MIHALKO, NATHAN11 53.65

25.52 28.13

CORNE-07 11TIPPER, COLE12 53.66

24.95 28.71

BCATH-11 11LASELVA, JAROD13 53.90

24.98 28.92

FAIRV-10 11MILLER, IAN14 54.05

25.16 28.89

MARCN-06 12GORDISH, ADAM15 54.58

25.77 28.81

TTSVL-10 12PETTIT, DEVON16 54.84

25.77 29.07

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

NFHS: 45.52 2012N JOSEPH SCHOOLING - TN

PIAA: 48.56 2009S KEVIN MARSTELLER

NF Hon. Roll: 50.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CORRY-10 11BENEDICT, BRENT1 48.76

22.69 26.07

NESHA-07 12BUCKNER, IAN2 50.30

23.27 27.03

WMIFF-07 12KOLESAR, BRAD3 51.19

23.83 27.36

BRAND-03 12LANCENESE, DILLON4 51.43

23.72 27.71

GRNCC-07 11UHRIN, BRIAN5 52.23

24.33 27.90

ATHEN-04 12CHEN, FRANK*6 52.40

24.08 28.32

CREST-02 12GRZECH, JOSH*6 52.40

24.43 27.97

MLBRG-03 12LLOYD, IAN8 52.41

24.37 28.04

YKSUB-03 10SPINELLO, MATT9 52.68

24.60 28.08

DOVER-03 10MARSHALL, CASEY10 52.97

24.60 28.37

CORNE-07 11TIPPER, COLE11 53.13

24.82 28.31

RICHL-06 11MIHALKO, NATHAN12 53.14

25.24 27.90

BCATH-11 11LASELVA, JAROD13 53.25

24.90 28.35

FAIRV-10 11MILLER, IAN14 53.84

25.17 28.67

TTSVL-10 12PETTIT, DEVON15 54.49

25.22 29.27

MARCN-06 12GORDISH, ADAM16 54.69

25.83 28.86

SALIS-11 12LESKO, TYLER17 54.82

25.65 29.17

TUNKH-02 12MILLER, MATT18 54.91

25.68 29.23

UMORE-01 12NELSON, KANE19 55.02

25.78 29.24

SCRPR-02 11SEBASTIANELLI, RYAN20 55.09

25.44 29.65

BLOOM-04 12HINTZ, LYELL21 55.17

26.06 29.11

CRLYN-07 12GARDNER, JARED22 55.46

26.37 29.09

BMCDV-03 12POMPEI, ANTHONY23 55.59

25.33 30.26

SLEHI-11 12STAYER, MITCHELL24 55.72

24.66 31.06

BLFNT-06 12NEWMAN, JORDAN25 55.88

25.58 30.30

BURRL-07 12SWIGART, THOMAS26 56.03

25.43 30.60

INDNA-07 12HESS, LOGAN27 56.08

25.94 30.14

INDNA-07 12ZARPENTINE, JOHNATHAN28 56.16

26.01 30.15

SLEHI-11 10SCHELL, CHRIS29 56.43

26.20 30.23

CLRFD-09 12THOMPSON, KYLE30 56.51

25.82 30.69

HOPEW-07 10PALOCHAK, LOGAN31 56.82

25.89 30.93

AWOOD-12 10QUIGLEY, TIMOTHY32 57.81

26.86 30.95
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Results
 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

NFHS: 42.34 2011N DAVID NOLAN - PA

PIAA: 43.27 2010S DAVID NOLAN

NF Hon. Roll: 46.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FRANK-10 12EMERSON, PHIL1 45.65

21.65 24.00

SLEHI-11 12KREIDER, JOSH2 46.22

22.22 24.00

SALIS-11 12ANDERSON, JON3 46.40

22.22 24.18

MARS-07 11FOLZ, FRANCIS4 47.04

22.49 24.55

CREST-02 12GRZECH, JOSH5 47.41

22.53 24.88

TRNTY-03 12DICARLO, IAN6 47.51

22.80 24.71

GEIBL-07 12ZIMCOSKY, JOHN PAUL7 48.00

22.57 25.43

NESHA-07 12BUCKNER, IAN8 49.15

23.11 26.04

B - Final

DANVL-04 10MALAFRONTE, JOE9 48.12

23.19 24.93

BLOOM-04 11ORZOLEK, JAMES10 48.22

22.87 25.35

GROVE-10 10WILSON, AUSTIN11 48.38

22.73 25.65

LANCC-03 12MIKLOS, ZACK12 48.68

23.37 25.31

MORVN-11 12WEEKES, DANIEL13 48.69

22.58 26.11

CORNE-07 11TIPPER, COLE14 48.70

23.21 25.49

CCLMB-04 12FARRELL, RYAN15 48.95

23.07 25.88

QUAKV-07 11CHAMBERLAIN, JOSH16 49.33

23.62 25.71

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

NFHS: 42.34 2011N DAVID NOLAN - PA

PIAA: 43.27 2010S DAVID NOLAN

NF Hon. Roll: 46.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SLEHI-11 12KREIDER, JOSH1 46.26

22.28 23.98

FRANK-10 12EMERSON, PHIL2 46.32

22.28 24.04

MARS-07 11FOLZ, FRANCIS3 46.78

22.41 24.37

SALIS-11 12ANDERSON, JON4 46.84

22.25 24.59

TRNTY-03 12DICARLO, IAN5 47.41

22.79 24.62

CREST-02 12GRZECH, JOSH6 47.61

22.87 24.74

GEIBL-07 12ZIMCOSKY, JOHN PAUL7 48.11

22.46 25.65

NESHA-07 12BUCKNER, IAN8 48.25

22.83 25.42

DANVL-04 10MALAFRONTE, JOE9 48.54

23.25 25.29

BLOOM-04 11ORZOLEK, JAMES10 48.68

22.98 25.70

GROVE-10 10WILSON, AUSTIN*11 48.85

23.07 25.78

QUAKV-07 11CHAMBERLAIN, JOSH*11 48.85

23.67 25.18

CORNE-07 11TIPPER, COLE13 48.95

23.60 25.35

LANCC-03 12MIKLOS, ZACK14 48.98

23.29 25.69

MORVN-11 12WEEKES, DANIEL15 49.06

22.82 26.24

CCLMB-04 12FARRELL, RYAN16 49.08

23.17 25.91

CREST-02 12LUKASEWSKI, CHRIS17 49.12

23.31 25.81

TTSVL-10 10BLEDAY, JAY18 49.24

22.89 26.35

TUNKH-02 12MILLER, MATT19 49.35

23.84 25.51

VALLE-07 12SCHRECONGOST, CODY20 49.39

23.66 25.73

PALMY-03 12TUNITIS, DANNY21 49.41

23.69 25.72

BLACK-07 12VOGLER, CHRIS22 49.42

23.71 25.71

HOPEW-07 12SMALLWOOD, JAKE23 49.45

23.45 26.00

CLRFD-09 11SPENCER, MICHAEL24 49.50

23.46 26.04

HANVR-03 11LYTLE, JORDAN25 49.64

23.36 26.28

BLFNT-06 12HORNER, MATTHEW26 49.75

23.76 25.99

IROQU-10 11KALISZEWSKI, SHANE27 49.76

23.76 26.00

ANNCL-03 10FOX, ADAM28 49.81

24.10 25.71

BIGSP-03 10BOYD, NICHOLAS29 50.04

23.70 26.34

WYORK-03 12FOERY, DAVID30 50.15

24.23 25.92

CALVC-01 10ROBINSON, OWEN31 50.66

24.07 26.59

CARRL-12 12GIULIANI, RICHIE32 52.26

24.39 27.87

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

NFHS: 4:13.87 2013N JACK CONGER - CA

PIAA: 4:24.42 2008S TREVOR SCHEID

NF Hon. Roll: 4:33.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALLE-07 11KEHL, JAROD1 4:28.80

24.20 26.16 27.7327.13

27.45 27.74 27.31 27.54

27.30 26.24

CHARV-07 11DAMICH, DREW2 4:33.20

24.41 26.78 27.7727.53

27.99 27.75 27.71 28.44

28.14 26.68

NWLEH-11 11SHACKLETON, TREY3 4:33.93

24.80 26.68 27.5427.14

27.70 27.44 27.62 28.06

29.35 27.60

MCTRL-03 10DANIEL, MATTHEW4 4:35.98

25.27 27.31 28.2427.94

27.92 28.06 27.94 28.02

28.11 27.17

FLTWD-03 12LEENHOUTS, MATTHEW5 4:36.08

24.65 26.82 27.5427.41

27.92 28.19 27.99 28.56

29.00 28.00

MARS-07 12PIERRE, THOMAS6 4:44.56

25.00 27.82 28.8728.46

29.12 29.03 29.46 29.70

29.01 28.09

CCLMB-04 11KRUM, HUNTER7 4:44.97

26.21 28.06 28.5028.03

28.69 28.79 29.05 29.28

29.46 28.90

LAURL-07 12DONOVAN, NOAH8 4:47.34

24.98 27.54 28.8428.30

28.92 29.41 29.61 29.98

30.16 29.60

B - Final

SPNGT-01 11GIAMPIETRO, DANNY9 4:44.98

25.61 27.86 28.9028.60

29.00 28.90 29.34 29.59

29.45 27.73

LWSBG-04 11SHAPIRO, ADON10 4:46.72

25.42 28.01 29.1428.64

29.26 29.18 29.56 30.02

29.36 28.13

NHSOL-01 12MAXIAN, ONDREJ11 4:47.56

26.80 28.54 29.1328.83

29.27 29.30 29.08 29.35

28.98 28.28

MLBRG-03 12DAVIS, COLE12 4:50.90

25.52 27.99 29.3628.73

29.72 29.95 30.49 30.20

30.10 28.84
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Results
B - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

CHARV-07 11SCHMIDT, BRODY13 4:54.18

26.37 29.28 29.9129.97

30.01 30.28 30.17 30.35

29.94 27.90

WINTH-07  9EPPINGER, EMMANUEL14 4:54.60

26.66 28.98 29.8929.95

30.03 30.11 30.32 30.27

30.08 28.31

SALIS-11  9REIHMAN, MAHLON15 4:54.63

27.18 28.98 29.9129.65

29.71 30.19 30.38 30.65

29.67 28.31

SLEHI-11 12GUNKLE, GAVIN16 4:55.65

27.33 29.77 30.6330.62

30.70 30.49 29.54 29.65

29.08 27.84

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

NFHS: 4:13.87 2013N JACK CONGER - CA

PIAA: 4:24.42 2008S TREVOR SCHEID

NF Hon. Roll: 4:33.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NWLEH-11 11SHACKLETON, TREY1 4:36.84

24.88 27.18 27.8527.87

27.97 28.10 27.85 28.27

28.58 28.29

WALLE-07 11KEHL, JAROD2 4:38.13

24.95 26.92 28.6027.87

28.30 28.71 28.82 28.55

28.43 26.98

MCTRL-03 10DANIEL, MATTHEW3 4:38.57

25.16 27.62 28.5228.14

28.45 28.55 28.53 28.10

28.07 27.43

FLTWD-03 12LEENHOUTS, MATTHEW4 4:40.19

25.18 27.74 28.2427.98

28.43 28.62 28.42 29.14

28.29 28.15

CHARV-07 11DAMICH, DREW5 4:41.34

24.48 27.24 28.3128.05

28.55 28.88 29.19 29.42

29.04 28.18

LAURL-07 12DONOVAN, NOAH6 4:43.34

25.25 27.92 29.1728.53

29.08 29.02 28.86 29.31

28.74 27.46

CCLMB-04 11KRUM, HUNTER7 4:44.36

26.24 27.63 28.3928.10

28.70 28.95 28.98 29.21

29.33 28.83

MARS-07 12PIERRE, THOMAS8 4:44.95

25.21 27.63 29.0728.49

28.99 29.22 29.39 29.37

29.05 28.53

SPNGT-01 11GIAMPIETRO, DANNY9 4:45.27

25.70 27.96 29.1328.72

29.69 29.62 29.33 29.09

28.75 27.28

LWSBG-04 11SHAPIRO, ADON10 4:48.00

25.39 28.01 28.9828.53

29.01 29.20 29.63 29.81

30.14 29.30

MLBRG-03 12DAVIS, COLE11 4:49.59

25.57 27.99 29.3028.55

29.76 29.78 30.03 29.97

29.93 28.71

NHSOL-01 12MAXIAN, ONDREJ12 4:50.16

26.87 28.77 29.6029.24

29.56 29.63 29.34 29.63

29.28 28.24

CHARV-07 11SCHMIDT, BRODY13 4:51.74

25.48 28.09 29.1129.24

29.25 29.87 29.98 29.78

30.54 30.40

SALIS-11  9REIHMAN, MAHLON14 4:54.28

26.30 28.43 29.1929.01

29.85 30.36 30.88 30.84

30.78 28.64

WINTH-07  9EPPINGER, EMMANUEL15 4:54.71

26.61 28.84 29.7129.53

30.18 29.97 29.89 30.36

30.45 29.17

SLEHI-11 12GUNKLE, GAVIN16 4:55.34

26.54 28.29 29.3728.73

29.85 30.27 30.65 30.99

30.93 29.72

BIGSP-03  9ANDERSON, JAROD17 4:56.45

25.70 28.70 29.8929.42

29.86 30.78 31.05 31.22

30.93 28.90

MARCN-06 12GORDISH, ADAM18 4:56.67

26.70 28.55 30.3029.51

30.40 30.64 30.59 30.45

30.89 28.64

MARS-07 10FOLZ, JOSEPH19 4:57.73

26.46 28.94 29.4229.77

29.45 30.54 30.86 31.44

31.06 29.79

QUAKV-07 11NINCKE, GRIFFIN20 4:58.10

26.29 28.32 29.9129.56

30.40 29.75 31.13 31.67

31.40 29.67

PTTSG-01 10BASCH, KEVIN21 4:58.17

26.23 28.94 30.1529.56

30.54 30.89 30.77 31.04

30.76 29.29

SCRPR-02 10LASTAUSKAS, NICO22 4:58.52

27.15 29.91 30.3930.13

30.50 30.23 30.06 30.54

30.55 29.06

MANSF-04  9BUTTERS, JEREMY23 4:58.77

25.58 28.24 29.7829.38

30.24 30.71 31.06 31.76

31.65 30.37

MARS-07 10PIERRE, JIMMY24 5:00.22

25.98 28.93 30.4629.83

30.62 30.92 30.97 31.15

31.20 30.16

MERCY-10 10GEARY, MICHAEL25 5:00.25

26.82 28.72 29.8729.75

30.34 30.70 30.98 30.97

31.39 30.71

MERCY-10 11CAMPBELL, RYAN26 5:01.91

26.35 29.59 30.2530.08

30.38 30.60 30.99 31.38

31.74 30.55

PALMY-03 10CULVER, TEAG27 5:02.10

25.68 28.82 30.7029.71

30.93 31.22 31.28 32.04

31.48 30.24

PALMY-03 12TUNITIS, DANNY28 5:03.85

25.56 28.52 30.8630.39

31.29 31.25 31.72 32.08

31.70 30.48

SHARO-10 12CERRONI, DYLAN29 5:08.96

25.66 28.97 31.3330.55

32.07 32.33 32.47 32.27

32.23 31.08

WYMSG-03 10BARRETO, MATT30 5:14.12

26.25 30.03 32.3931.53

32.48 32.64 32.89 32.72

32.42 30.77

BROOK-09 10WILSON, ISAAC31 5:14.15

27.52 30.27 31.6931.25

31.82 32.54 32.80 32.58

32.37 31.31

AWOOD-12 12LAWN, GUS32 5:29.95

27.60 31.36 34.1333.18

34.41 34.62 35.17 34.44

33.11 31.93

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

NFHS: 1:19.27 2012N JACKSONVILLE BOLLES - FL

PIAA: 1:24.97 2009S HERSHEY

D Nolan, B Bauchwitz, N Pawlush, J Young

NF Hon. Roll: 1:26.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

SALIS-111 1:27.56

ANDERSON, JON 12 COSTANTINI, TIM 12

LESKO, TYLER 12 REIHMAN, MAHLON 9

21.29 21.85 21.8722.55
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A - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

FRANK-102 1:27.97

MERCHBAKER, DOUGLAS 9VIRGILE, CONNOR 11

COOKE, ISAAC 12 EMERSON, PHIL 12

22.93 22.16 20.2422.64

TRNTY-033 1:28.09

SNYDER, ANDY 10 HAYWOOD, LUCAS 10

DIAZ, ALEX 10 TANGUAY, HENRY 12

22.49 22.07 21.4922.04

CHARV-074 1:28.20

SCHMIDT, BRODY 11 ROSATO, JOSH 11

NOVELLI, PAUL 12 DAMICH, DREW 11

22.97 22.31 20.8122.11

SLEHI-115 1:28.21

DECASTRO, TREVOR 11 STAYER, MITCHELL 12

GUNKLE, GAVIN 12 KREIDER, JOSH 12

22.32 22.67 20.6522.57

BLOOM-046 1:28.39

WARREN, COLIN 12 RYAN, JACOB 11

CRAWFORD, NOAH 11 ORZOLEK, JAMES 11

22.99 22.17 21.6321.60

QUAKV-077 1:28.95

HRABOVSKY, KYLE 10 NOEL, MATT 12

HARKINS, HARRY 9 CHAMBERLAIN, JOSH 11

22.56 22.37 22.0321.99

UMORE-018 1:31.40

SMITH, IAIN 11 PERKINS, ALEX 11

FREEMAN, MIKE 12 NELSON, KANE 12

23.32 22.58 22.5322.97

B - Final

LRLHL-079 1:29.54

THOMAS, BRANDON 9 HUGHES, JACOB 12

THOMAS, LUCAS 12 KNOYER, LOGAN 10

22.69 23.03 21.5022.32

BLFNT-0610 1:30.56

HORNER, MATTHEW 12 ROCKEY, GREY 11

NEWMAN, JORDAN 12 SCHNARS, COLTON 11

22.60 22.97 22.5322.46

SSACD-0711 1:31.07

LEHMAN, ANDREW 11 WEIS, JASON 12

BENCKART, FRANK 12 LEECH, BRENDAN 11

22.66 23.07 21.3523.99

CLRFD-0912 1:31.57

VEIHDEFFER, NICK 10 FLANAGAN, WYATT 12

SHUGARTS, ALEX 11 SPENCER, MICHAEL 11

23.41 22.80 22.0623.30

FAIRV-1013 1:31.85

BOROWSKI, MIKE 12 FINNECY, LOGAN 10

MURPHEY, CORBAN 12 MILLER, IAN 11

22.91 23.55 22.3623.03

SPNGT-0114 1:31.86

RESCH, TIM 12 WILEY, BEN 11

CHAMBERLIN, TYLER 11 GIAMPIETRO, DANNY 11

23.30 22.97 22.3123.28

BOSPG-0315 1:32.18

KNAUB, DYLAN 10 WEBBER, BILLY 9

SCHEETZ, ALEX 10 CAWLEY, AJ 11

22.56 23.15 23.3323.14

TUNKH-0216 1:32.52

SKORONSKI, JACOB 10 MILLER, MATT 12

LINDEN, JASON 12 FOWLER, MITCH 9

23.54 22.98 22.2523.75

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

NFHS: 1:19.27 2012N JACKSONVILLE BOLLES - FL

PIAA: 1:24.97 2009S HERSHEY

D Nolan, B Bauchwitz, N Pawlush, J Young

NF Hon. Roll: 1:26.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SALIS-111 1:27.33

ANDERSON, JON 12 COSTANTINI, TIM 12

LESKO, TYLER 12 REIHMAN, MAHLON 9

21.09 22.04 21.7222.48

TRNTY-032 1:27.93

SNYDER, ANDY 10 HAYWOOD, LUCAS 10

DIAZ, ALEX 10 TANGUAY, HENRY 12

22.49 21.57 21.5522.32

FRANK-103 1:28.62

MERCHBAKER, DOUGLAS 9VIRGILE, CONNOR 11

COOKE, ISAAC 12 EMERSON, PHIL 12

23.10 22.37 20.4122.74

QUAKV-074 1:28.86

HRABOVSKY, KYLE 10 NOEL, MATT 12

HARKINS, HARRY 9 CHAMBERLAIN, JOSH 11

22.89 22.21 21.8821.88

BLOOM-045 1:28.98

WARREN, COLIN 12 RYAN, JACOB 11

CRAWFORD, NOAH 11 ORZOLEK, JAMES 11

22.98 22.16 21.9821.86

CHARV-076 1:29.16

SCHMIDT, BRODY 11 ROSATO, JOSH 11

NOVELLI, PAUL 12 DAMICH, DREW 11

23.37 22.74 20.7322.32

SLEHI-117 1:29.37

DECASTRO, TREVOR 11 STAYER, MITCHELL 12

GUNKLE, GAVIN 12 KREIDER, JOSH 12

22.44 23.31 20.7022.92

UMORE-018 1:29.87

SMITH, IAIN 11 PERKINS, ALEX 11

FREEMAN, MIKE 12 NELSON, KANE 12

22.53 22.27 22.3322.74

LRLHL-079 1:30.74

THOMAS, BRANDON 9 HUGHES, JACOB 12

THOMAS, LUCAS 12 KNOYER, LOGAN 10

22.96 23.53 21.6022.65

SPNGT-0110 1:30.87

RESCH, TIM 12 WILEY, BEN 11

CHAMBERLIN, TYLER 11 GIAMPIETRO, DANNY 11

23.32 22.55 22.3222.68

BLFNT-0611 1:31.26

HORNER, MATTHEW 12 ROCKEY, GREY 11

NEWMAN, JORDAN 12 SCHNARS, COLTON 11

22.66 23.14 22.8922.57

FAIRV-1012 1:31.61

BOROWSKI, MIKE 12 FINNECY, LOGAN 10

MURPHEY, CORBAN 12 MILLER, IAN 11

22.90 23.14 22.5523.02

CLRFD-0913 1:31.65

VEIHDEFFER, NICK 10 FLANAGAN, WYATT 12

SHUGARTS, ALEX 11 SPENCER, MICHAEL 11

23.23 23.08 21.7523.59

SSACD-0714 1:31.74

LEHMAN, ANDREW 11 WEIS, JASON 12

BENCKART, FRANK 12 LEECH, BRENDAN 11

22.89 22.83 21.9124.11

BOSPG-0315 1:31.88

KNAUB, DYLAN 10 WEBBER, BILLY 9

SCHEETZ, ALEX 10 CAWLEY, AJ 11

22.49 22.89 22.9723.53

TUNKH-0216 1:32.13

SKORONSKI, JACOB 10 MILLER, MATT 12

LINDEN, JASON 12 SEHNE, STEFEN 11

23.26 23.06 22.5023.31

BLUMT-1117 1:32.39

MCLAUGHLIN, JOEY 11 JOHNSON, STEPHEN 9

BORAN, MARK 9 MARINO, NATHANAEL 11

24.24 23.40 21.9122.84

TTSVL-1018 1:32.96

PETTIT, DEVON 12 DEETER, AUSTIN 10

MEHLENBACHER, SETH 11BLEDAY, JAY 10

23.89 22.99 22.0224.06

SMARY-0919 1:33.84

MOSEBARGER, TIM 12 CONDON, DEVYN 11

UHL, ERIC 12 KOSS, COREY 12

23.78 23.54 22.1424.38

PALMY-0320 1:33.92

TUNITIS, DANNY 12 CULVER, TEAG 10

YAW, TANNER 10 WAKEFIELD, JOSHUA 10

23.33 23.49 23.2723.83

SPARK-0721 1:34.19

REPINE, NATHAN 12 COLLAS, BRAD 11

VARANASI, KARTHIK 10 MOROSETTI, SCOTT 12

25.01 23.05 22.8723.26

CARRL-1222 1:39.76

GIULIANI, RICHIE 12 CRAWFORD, MATTHEW 10

HISLOP, PATRICK 12 PATOTA, THOMAS 09

23.49 25.90 24.8525.52

YKSUB-03--- DQ

FRIDMAN, ALEX 12 MASSEY, WILL 12

HERRERA, DIEGO 11 SPINELLO, MATT 10

DERRY-07--- DQ

MCCALLEN, DUSTIN 12 BAUM, ZACH 9

GRUSS, EVAN 10 DOWNEY, ANDREW 12
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PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

NFHS: 45.34 2012N RYAN MURPHY - FL

PIAA: 49.41 2009S DAVID NOLAN

NF Hon. Roll: 51.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CORRY-10 11BENEDICT, BRENT1 48.69S

23.14 25.55

MERCY-10 11SCHAETZLE, GRIFFIN2 49.86

24.19 25.67

BRAND-03 12LANCENESE, DILLON3 51.75

24.73 27.02

RICHL-06 11MIHALKO, NATHAN4 51.91

25.24 26.67

NLEBN-03 12GEHENIO, ETHAN5 52.62

25.63 26.99

BLFNT-06 11SCHNARS, COLTON6 53.14

25.81 27.33

ATHEN-04 12CHEN, FRANK7 53.90

25.82 28.08

WMIFF-07 12KOLESAR, BRAD8 53.96

26.18 27.78

B - Final

PTTSG-01 12SCHREIBER, MORGAN9 53.92

26.10 27.82

SSACD-07 11LEECH, BRENDAN10 54.24

26.29 27.95

WYMSG-03  9ELZER, NATHAN11 54.25

26.36 27.89

SMARY-09 12KOSS, COREY12 54.39

25.81 28.58

UPERK-01 11UMSTEAD, BRANDON13 54.45

26.10 28.35

RIVER-07 11PEFFER, DAVID14 54.78

27.14 27.64

CREST-02 12GRZECH, JOSEPH15 54.91

26.16 28.75

FAIRV-10 11MILLER, IAN16 55.07

26.82 28.25

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

NFHS: 45.34 2012N RYAN MURPHY - FL

PIAA: 49.41 2009S DAVID NOLAN

NF Hon. Roll: 51.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CORRY-10 11BENEDICT, BRENT1 49.90

23.82 26.08

MERCY-10 11SCHAETZLE, GRIFFIN2 50.53

24.77 25.76

RICHL-06 11MIHALKO, NATHAN3 51.88

25.45 26.43

BRAND-03 12LANCENESE, DILLON4 52.07

24.65 27.42

NLEBN-03 12GEHENIO, ETHAN5 53.07

25.54 27.53

BLFNT-06 11SCHNARS, COLTON6 53.23

25.93 27.30

ATHEN-04 12CHEN, FRANK7 53.54

25.73 27.81

WMIFF-07 12KOLESAR, BRAD8 53.74

26.12 27.62

SMARY-09 12KOSS, COREY9 53.81

25.75 28.06

SSACD-07 11LEECH, BRENDAN10 54.14

26.41 27.73

PTTSG-01 12SCHREIBER, MORGAN11 54.46

26.14 28.32

WYMSG-03  9ELZER, NATHAN12 54.51

26.26 28.25

CREST-02 12GRZECH, JOSEPH13 54.76

26.37 28.39

RIVER-07 11PEFFER, DAVID14 54.83

27.11 27.72

FAIRV-10 11MILLER, IAN15 54.88

26.77 28.11

UPERK-01 11UMSTEAD, BRANDON16 54.89

26.42 28.47

MLBRG-03 12LLOYD, IAN17 54.92

26.75 28.17

WALLE-07  9KOCHER, MICHAEL18 55.03

26.91 28.12

DOVER-03 10MARSHALL, CASEY19 55.04

26.47 28.57

HRDMR-02 10THOLE, CONNOR20 55.32

27.11 28.21

BLFNT-06 12NEWMAN, JORDAN21 55.49

26.68 28.81

ACC-11 12STINNER, ETHAN22 55.50

26.87 28.63

BLUMT-11  9BORAN, MARK23 55.89

26.80 29.09

BMCDV-03  9MATA, JONATHAN24 55.91

26.73 29.18

HOPEW-07 10PALOCHAK, LOGAN25 56.09

26.95 29.14

BCATH-11 11LASELVA, JAROD26 56.37

27.04 29.33

FRANK-10 11VIRGILE, CONNOR27 56.39

26.70 29.69

SVALL-03 12PLETZ, CHARLIE28 56.79

27.62 29.17

SCRPR-02 11SEBASTIANELLI, RYAN29 56.94

27.14 29.80

BLOOM-04 11RYAN, JACOB30 57.05

27.40 29.65

SCRPR-02 11ROBINSON, MICHAEL31 57.80

27.96 29.84

CARRL-12 12GIULIANI, RICHIE32 58.95

28.37 30.58

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

NFHS: 53.39 2013N STEPHEN STUMP - CA

PIAA: 55.64 2011S ZACH STEPHENS

NF Hon. Roll: 57.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BLOOM-04 11CRAWFORD, NOAH1 57.61

27.14 30.47

UMORE-01 11SMITH, IAIN2 58.32

27.45 30.87

TRNTY-03 12TANGUAY, HENRY3 59.02

26.81 32.21

GWCAR-12 12LUCKEY, ELIJAH4 59.32

27.22 32.10

SVALL-03 12RAUDENBUSH, LUKE5 59.87

28.06 31.81

GROVE-10 10SOMORA, THOMAS6 1:00.64

28.27 32.37

SPNGT-01 11CHAMBERLIN, TYLER7 1:01.01

28.26 32.75

CGHLN-02 11VRABEC, TERRY8 1:01.08

28.97 32.11

B - Final

ELFOR-07 12FAYCHAK, KAMERON9 1:00.60

28.36 32.24

FAIRV-10 12MURPHEY, CORBAN10 1:00.63

28.39 32.24

MARS-07 12GEORGIADIS, CHRISTOPHER11 1:00.80

28.58 32.22

QUAKV-07 10HRABOVSKY, KYLE12 1:01.32

28.89 32.43

INDNA-07 10HESS, GRANT13 1:02.05

28.70 33.35

PNARG-11 12WEEKS, CRAIG14 1:02.08

28.75 33.33

KNOCH-07  9WILSON, JOHN15 1:02.56

29.89 32.67

WELLS-04 12CARSON, BLAIR16 1:02.86

29.29 33.57

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

NFHS: 53.39 2013N STEPHEN STUMP - CA

PIAA: 55.64 2011S ZACH STEPHENS

NF Hon. Roll: 57.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLOOM-04 11CRAWFORD, NOAH1 57.92

27.54 30.38

UMORE-01 11SMITH, IAIN2 59.04

28.33 30.71

TRNTY-03 12TANGUAY, HENRY3 59.51

27.36 32.15

SVALL-03 12RAUDENBUSH, LUKE4 59.96

27.93 32.03

SPNGT-01 11CHAMBERLIN, TYLER5 1:00.13

27.83 32.30
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PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

GWCAR-12 12LUCKEY, ELIJAH6 1:00.17

27.61 32.56

GROVE-10 10SOMORA, THOMAS7 1:00.49

28.16 32.33

CGHLN-02 11VRABEC, TERRY8 1:00.74

28.57 32.17

MARS-07 12GEORGIADIS, CHRISTOPHER9 1:00.78

28.35 32.43

ELFOR-07 12FAYCHAK, KAMERON10 1:01.05

28.21 32.84

FAIRV-10 12MURPHEY, CORBAN11 1:01.27

28.34 32.93

INDNA-07 10HESS, GRANT12 1:01.33

28.46 32.87

QUAKV-07 10HRABOVSKY, KYLE13 1:01.61

29.37 32.24

PNARG-11 12WEEKS, CRAIG14 1:01.77

28.72 33.05

WELLS-04 12CARSON, BLAIR15 1:01.84

28.58 33.26

KNOCH-07  9WILSON, JOHN16 1:01.99

29.36 32.63

BLUMT-11 11MARINO, NATHANAEL17 1:02.09

28.78 33.31

BIGSP-03 12PASTOR, THOMAS18 1:02.10

28.24 33.86

SCRPR-02 11EVANS, BEN19 1:02.54

29.56 32.98

SPRDL-07  9HURLEY, COLLIN20 1:02.65

29.34 33.31

PALMY-03 12ALDERSON, JOSH21 1:02.81

29.08 33.73

LRLHL-07 12THOMAS, LUCAS22 1:03.10

29.36 33.74

BOSPG-03  9WEBBER, BILLY23 1:03.13

29.82 33.31

TUNKH-02 12MOFFITT, JOE24 1:03.18

29.18 34.00

AMBRG-07 11KANAI, ALEC25 1:03.28

29.52 33.76

OBAMA-08 12NARANJO-ROONEY, YOKA26 1:03.32

29.34 33.98

HICKO-10 12ELSEY, RYAN27 1:03.53

29.82 33.71

SALIS-11  9OLIVER, AJ28 1:04.68

30.33 34.35

DALLS-02 11LUKSIC, REID29 1:04.78

29.60 35.18

CLRFD-09 12THOMPSON, KYLE30 1:05.12

29.63 35.49

BLFNT-06 11ROCKEY, GREY31 1:05.69

31.05 34.64

INDNA-07 10PENG, BENJAMIN32 1:05.73

30.10 35.63

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

NFHS: 2:54.43 2012N JACKSONVILLE BOLES - FL

PIAA: 3:03.98 2010S HERSHEY

H Foster, B Appleby, C Manning, K Marsteller

NF Hon. Roll: 3:08.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MARS-071 3:12.57

MCDONOUGH, REED 11 PIERRE, THOMAS 12

GEORGIADIS, CHRISTOPHER 12FOLZ, FRANCIS 11

22.87 49.01 48.8623.10

22.91 48.11 21.94 46.59

SLEHI-112 3:13.07

DECASTRO, TREVOR 11 STAYER, MITCHELL 12

GUNKLE, GAVIN 12 KREIDER, JOSH 12

23.03 48.75 49.4723.20

23.43 49.32 21.50 45.53

SALIS-113 3:13.12

ANDERSON, JON 12 COSTANTINI, TIM 12

LESKO, TYLER 12 REIHMAN, MAHLON 9

21.73 46.01 48.9423.01

23.44 50.26 22.78 47.91

CHARV-074 3:15.02

SCHMIDT, BRODY 11 ROSATO, JOSH 11

NOVELLI, PAUL 12 DAMICH, DREW 11

24.16 50.24 49.0823.28

22.96 49.74 21.61 45.96

FRANK-105 3:15.90

MERCHBAKER, DOUGLAS 9VIRGILE, CONNOR 11

COOKE, ISAAC 12 EMERSON, PHIL 12

23.68 50.48 49.8323.10

23.73 50.03 21.34 45.56

QUAKV-076 3:16.87

NINCKE, GRIFFIN 11 NOEL, MATT 12

HARKINS, HARRY 9 CHAMBERLAIN, JOSH 11

24.00 49.89 49.5922.89

22.87 48.52 23.35 48.87

YKSUB-037 3:17.88

FRIDMAN, ALEX 12 SPINELLO, MATT 10

MASSEY, WILL 12 HERRERA, DIEGO 11

23.39 49.40 48.8222.72

22.85 49.09 24.21 50.57

SSACD-078 3:20.01

LEHMAN, ANDREW 11 LEECH, BRENDAN 11

BENCKART, FRANK 12 WEIS, JASON 12

23.63 49.95 47.3722.63

24.34 52.71 23.46 49.98

B - Final

LRLHL-079 3:17.49

KNOYER, LOGAN 10 HUGHES, JACOB 12

THOMAS, BRANDON 9 THOMAS, LUCAS 12

22.88 48.80 50.9223.93

23.26 49.18 22.94 48.59

MERCY-1010 3:19.30

CAMPBELL, RYAN 11 MACKOWSKI, JOHN 12

BOWES, ALEX 10 SCHAETZLE, GRIFFIN 11

23.89 50.80 50.2123.85

24.44 51.02 22.40 47.27

BLFNT-0611 3:19.99

NEWMAN, JORDAN 12 ROCKEY, GREY 11

SCHNARS, COLTON 11 HORNER, MATTHEW 12

23.78 49.73 51.4424.20

23.76 49.74 23.06 49.08

CCLMB-0412 3:20.73

SCHRENCENGOST, COLTON 11MOTT, NATHAN 10

KRUM, HUNTER 11 FARRELL, RYAN 12

24.41 50.59 50.7424.07

24.16 50.51 22.78 48.89

UMORE-0113 3:21.88

NELSON, KANE 12 WINTER, JAKE 10

FREEMAN, MIKE 12 SMITH, IAIN 11

24.13 50.09 51.2623.96

23.74 51.30 23.11 49.23

GROVE-1014 3:23.45

ARCHIBALD, SAMUEL 12 REYNOLDS, DEVIN 9

SOMORA, THOMAS 10 WILSON, AUSTIN 10

24.74 52.77 50.6723.68

24.23 51.41 22.40 48.60

HOPEW-0715 3:23.53

REPMAN, NOAH 12 KENNEDY, JAKE 12

BURAK, NATE 11 SMALLWOOD, JAKE 12

24.36 51.48 51.2523.89

23.76 50.98 23.30 49.82

ACC-1116 3:24.91

APOSTOLICO, JJ 12 CASTANO, GABE 9

STINNER, ETHAN 12 GALLAGHER, JIMMY 12

24.70 52.64 52.7124.79

23.68 50.65 23.09 48.91

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

NFHS: 2:54.43 2012N JACKSONVILLE BOLES - FL

PIAA: 3:03.98 2010S HERSHEY

H Foster, B Appleby, C Manning, K Marsteller

NF Hon. Roll: 3:08.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SALIS-111 3:13.70

ANDERSON, JON 12 COSTANTINI, TIM 12

LESKO, TYLER 12 REIHMAN, MAHLON 9

22.02 46.45 48.9423.22

23.28 50.02 23.20 48.29

MARS-072 3:14.26

MCDONOUGH, REED 11 PIERRE, THOMAS 12

GEORGIADIS, CHRISTOPHER 12FOLZ, FRANCIS 11

23.64 49.22 48.9223.29

23.49 49.09 22.08 47.03

SLEHI-113 3:14.59

DECASTRO, TREVOR 11 STAYER, MITCHELL 12

GUNKLE, GAVIN 12 KREIDER, JOSH 12

23.44 49.16 50.2323.51

23.24 49.22 21.74 45.98
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PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

CHARV-074 3:16.04

SCHMIDT, BRODY 11 ROSATO, JOSH 11

NOVELLI, PAUL 12 DAMICH, DREW 11

24.55 50.01 49.4523.36

23.43 50.12 21.83 46.46

FRANK-105 3:17.39

MERCHBAKER, DOUGLAS 9VIRGILE, CONNOR 11

COOKE, ISAAC 12 EMERSON, PHIL 12

23.99 50.90 49.7923.45

23.64 50.51 21.97 46.19

QUAKV-076 3:18.13

NINCKE, GRIFFIN 11 NOEL, MATT 12

HARKINS, HARRY 9 CHAMBERLAIN, JOSH 11

24.38 50.91 49.5723.24

23.25 48.79 23.17 48.86

YKSUB-037 3:18.60

FRIDMAN, ALEX 12 SPINELLO, MATT 10

MASSEY, WILL 12 HERRERA, DIEGO 11

23.70 49.59 49.0523.58

22.99 49.33 23.66 50.63

SSACD-078 3:20.64

LEHMAN, ANDREW 11 LEECH, BRENDAN 11

BENCKART, FRANK 12 WEIS, JASON 12

23.53 49.92 47.5022.54

25.19 53.16 23.83 50.06

LRLHL-079 3:20.90

KNOYER, LOGAN 10 HUGHES, JACOB 12

THOMAS, LUCAS 12 THOMAS, BRANDON 9

23.04 48.94 51.8924.01

23.40 49.83 23.50 50.24

CCLMB-0410 3:21.10

SCHRENCENGOST, COLTON 11MOTT, NATHAN 10

KRUM, HUNTER 11 FARRELL, RYAN 12

24.37 51.36 51.3224.05

24.18 50.26 22.42 48.16

MERCY-1011 3:21.59

CAMPBELL, RYAN 11 BOWES, ALEX 10

MACKOWSKI, JOHN 12 SCHAETZLE, GRIFFIN 11

24.01 50.20 51.3424.58

25.29 52.42 22.67 47.63

UMORE-0112 3:21.66

NELSON, KANE 12 WINTER, JAKE 10

FREEMAN, MIKE 12 SMITH, IAIN 11

24.36 49.98 51.3824.02

23.62 50.88 22.97 49.42

GROVE-1013 3:21.91

ARCHIBALD, SAMUEL 12 REYNOLDS, DEVIN 9

SOMORA, THOMAS 10 WILSON, AUSTIN 10

24.62 51.95 50.5823.56

24.30 51.24 22.40 48.14

HOPEW-0714 3:22.21

REPMAN, NOAH 12 KENNEDY, JAKE 12

SMALLWOOD, JAKE 12 PALOCHAK, LOGAN 10

24.18 50.81 52.0224.99

23.68 50.98 22.25 48.40

ACC-1115 3:22.39

APOSTOLICO, JJ 12 CASTANO, GABE 9

STINNER, ETHAN 12 GALLAGHER, JIMMY 12

25.25 53.23 50.3623.55

23.34 49.65 23.31 49.15

BLFNT-0616 3:22.56

NEWMAN, JORDAN 12 ROCKEY, GREY 11

SCHNARS, COLTON 11 HORNER, MATTHEW 12

24.27 50.08 52.5124.94

23.82 50.32 23.30 49.65

SPNGT-0117 3:22.93

RESCH, TIM 12 WILEY, BEN 11

CORCORAN, JAKE 10 GIAMPIETRO, DANNY 11

24.00 50.86 51.6823.69

24.44 51.60 23.40 48.79

WALLE-0718 3:23.15

KEHL, JAROD 11 MCMURTRIE, GARY 9

PIETROBONI, ASHTON 10 KOCHER, MICHAEL 9

23.15 47.62 51.7924.04

25.05 53.47 24.10 50.27

SCRPR-0219 3:23.44

ROBINSON, MICHAEL 11 LASTAUSKAS, NICO 10

SEBASTIANELLI, RYAN 11EVANS, BEN 11

24.36 51.17 51.3623.86

22.89 49.56 24.00 51.35

SMARY-0920 3:25.00

MOSEBARGER, TIM 12 CONDON, DEVYN 11

KOSS, BENJAMIN 9 KOSS, COREY 12

24.38 53.15 50.9323.73

24.51 52.71 22.50 48.21

BLOOM-0421 3:25.05

WARREN, COLIN 12 CRAWFORD, JONAH 9

CHAMBERLAIN, IAN 11 HINTZ, LYELL 12

24.16 50.75 50.6124.59

24.66 53.16 23.92 50.53

PALMY-0322 3:25.52

TUNITIS, DANNY 12 YAW, TANNER 10

CULVER, TEAG 10 WAKEFIELD, JOSHUA 10

23.89 50.14 52.2024.35

24.49 51.05 24.37 52.13

AWOOD-1223 3:34.77

LAWN, GUS 12 WALTRICH, JOHN 11

DYKE, LUCAS 10 QUIGLEY, TIMOTHY 10

24.71 51.53 54.7625.64

25.59 53.33 26.44 55.15

TRNTY-03--- DQ

SNYDER, ANDY 10 HAYWOOD, LUCAS 10

DIAZ, ALEX 10 DICARLO, IAN 12


